

الخميس/ ٥ يوليو ٢٠١٨

تحية طيبة وبعد،،

الموضوع/ النتائج المالية غير المدققة للفترة المنتهية في ٣٠ يونيو ٢٠١٨

أن نرفق لكم النتائج المالية غير المدققة الخاصة بشركتنا للفترة المنتهية في ٣٠ يونيو ٢٠١٨


	عن الفترة المنتهية في ٣٠ يونيو ٢٠١٧	عن الفترة المنتهية في ٣٠ يونيو ٢٠١٨	%
إجمالي الإيرادات	١٠,٧٤٨,٤٤٢	١٠,٠٣٨,٢١٦	-٦.٢%
إجمالي المصروفات	٩,٥٩١,٩١٩	٩,٧٢١,٨٤٨	١.٤%
صافي الأرباح قبل ضريبة الدخل	١,٢٣٨,١٨٢	٥٥٢,٦٩٦	-٥٥.٤%
صافي الأرباح بعد ضريبة الدخل	١,٠٣٥,٣٨١	٤٦٩,٧٤٣	-٥٤.٦%

ملحوظة:

١. هذه النتائج تعتبر مبدئية وتتوقف على مراجعة وتصديق لجنة التدقيق ومجلس إدارة الشركة.

هذا وتفضلوا بقبول فائق التقدير والاحترام،،،

شركة الأنوار لبلاط السيراميك ش.ع.م.


الفاضل/ أ.سوريش
المدير العام- المالية



Thursday, July 05, 2018

After Compliments,

Sub : **Initial unaudited results for the Half year ended 30th June 2018.**

The Management of Al Anwar Ceramic Tiles Co. SAOG is pleased to announce the initial unaudited results for the half year ended 30th June 2018

	For the half year ended 30 th June 2018	For the half year ended 30 th June 2017	%age
Gross Revenue	10,038,216	10,748,442	-6.2%
Total Expenses	9,721,848	9,591,919	1.4%
Profit for the period before Tax	552,696	1,238,182	-55.4%
Net Profit for the period after Tax	469,743	1,035,381	-54.6%

Note :The above results are initial figures and subject to the approval of Audit Committee & Board of Directors.

For **Al Anwar Ceramic Tiles Co. SAOG**



A.Suresh
Chief Financial Officer

